
TARIFF

Grab & Go

Toast

Bagel
Croissant
Pain au Chocolat
Belgium Waffle & Sauce
Breakfast Muffin: Sausage, hash brown & Cheese

Soup of the Day
Pizza Baguette
Sausage Roll
Chef’s Special

£0.30

£0.45

£1.10

£1.20

£1.25

£1.60

£1.00

£1.50

£2.00

£2.20

Snacks

ALLERGENS
If you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement, 

please let us know.

Cheese & Tomato

Ham & Cheese

Chicken BBQ

Chicken Sweet Chilli

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

Panini

Fruit

Fruit Pots

Jelly

Jelly & Fruit

Yoghurts Assorted

Tray bakes

Cookies

Cake

Scone & Butter

Scone Jam & Butter

£0.40

£1.00

£0.75

£0.75

£0.75

£1.00

£1.00

£1.20

£1.30

£1.45

Hot Drinks

Cold Drinks

Cheese

Cheese Salad

Ham

Ham Salad

Tuna Mayonnaise

Chicken “Mayo/BBQ/Cajun”

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

£2.20

Fruit Juice 85ml

Milk 250ml 

Milk Flavoured 200ml

Water 500ml

Radnor Fruits 200ml

Radnor Fizz 330ml

£0.40

£0.65

£0.80

£0.80

£0.75

£0.95

Baguettes

Tea

Tea Twinings

Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate, Cream & Mallows

£0.70

£0.75

£0.80

£0.80

£1.10
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