TARIFF



Grab & Go

Toast	£0.30
Bagel	£0.45
Croissant	£1.10
Pain au Chocolat	£1.20
Belgium Waffle & Sauce	£1.25
Breakfast Muffin: Sausage, hash brown & Cheese	£1.60
Soup of the Day	£1.00
Pizza Baguette	£1.50
Sausage Roll	£2.00
Chef's Special	£2.20

Panini

Cheese & Tomato	£2.20
Ham & Cheese	£2.20
Chicken BBQ	£2.20
Chicken Sweet Chilli	£2.20

Baguettes

Cheese	£2.20
Cheese Salad	£2.20
Ham	£2.20
Ham Salad	£2.20
Tuna Mayonnaise	£2.20
Chicken "Mayo/BBQ/Cajun"	£2.20

Snacks

Fruit	£0.40
Fruit Pots	£1.00
Jelly	£0.75
Jelly & Fruit	£0.75
Yoghurts Assorted	£0.75
Tray bakes	£1.00
Cookies	£1.00
Cake	£1.20
Scone & Butter	£1.30
Scone Jam & Butter	£1.45

Hot Drinks

Теа	£0.70
Tea Twinings	£0.75
Coffee	£0.80
Hot Chocolate	£0.80
Hot Chocolate, Cream & Mallows	£1.10

Cold Drinks

Fruit Juice 85ml	£0.40
Milk 250ml	£0.65
Milk Flavoured 200ml	£0.80
Water 500ml	£0.80
Radnor Fruits 200ml	£0.75
Radnor Fizz 330ml	£0.95

ALLERGENS

If you have a specific allergy or dietary requirement, please let us know.